382
▣ Excellent working performance (100% remove twisted and hung
phenomenon during operation)
•Exert smooth operability by endowed with oil gap to plate and piston
rod parts
•Insert O-RING to prevent oil gap from making noise
▣ Improve customer’s convenience for attachment
•Side attachment (OPTION)

●BASICALLY INSTALL SIDE PORT
● IMPROVE CUSTOMER’S CONVENIENCE
How to Order
Symbol
Spec.
Bore(mm)
Spec.
Bore(mm)
12
12
40
40
32
32
100
100
25
25
80
80
20
20
63
63
16
16
50
50
382-403-NGQ  2012.9.7 3:0 PM  페이지383   한국원색인쇄사
Series NGQ
384
Standard Specification
Item Specification
Ø12, Ø16
Ø20 ~ Ø100
Fluid Compressed Air
Double Acting
1.5 Mpa (15kgf/㎠)
1.0 Mpa (9.9kgf/㎠)
0.12 Mpa (1.2kgf/㎠)
0.1 Mpa (1.0kgf/㎠)
-10℃ ~ +60℃
Non Lubrication
Both Side Rubber Cushion (Basic)
2 Direction Piping (Top and Bottom)
Through Type Attachment (Top and Bottom), Side Attachment (Option)
T-Slot Attachment, Back Attachment
Ultra-tiny AUTO S/W (W8*,W9*), W4
Able to Attach 3 Sets of Strong Magnetic Field-Resistant AUTO S/W (W2P)
50 ~ 500 mm/S
How to Operate
Proof Pressure
Surrounding and Used Fluid Temperature
Lubrication
Cushion
Piping
Cylinder Attachment Type
AUTO S/W
Applied Piston Speed
Stroke Tolerance
Max. Pressure
Min. Pressure
Pressure Range
Applied
mm+1.5
0
Theory Output Table
OUT IN
Bore Size Pressure Applied(kgf/㎠)
(㎜) 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
OUT 1.1 2.3 3.4 4.5 5.7 6.8 7.9 9 10.2 11.3
IN 0.9 1.7 2.5 3.4 4.2 5.1 5.9 6.8 7.6 8.5
OUT 2 4 6 8 10.1 12.1 14.1 16.1 18.1 20.1